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100 m (60 m) férfi                  

1. Pázmándi Zsolt 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 36 4 25 000

2. Balogh Péter 1995 Zalaszám ZAC 28 4 15 000

3. Kovács Péter 1996 Favorit AC 21 4 10 000

4. Kiss Csaba 1996 Tiszaújvárosi SC 17 3

5. Boda Ákos 1996 DSC-SI 14 2

6. Móra Dániel 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 13 2

7. Aranyics Bence 1995 Zalaszám ZAC 12 2

8. Szvoboda Ábel 1996 Bp.Honvéd SE 11 3

9. Mamrus Balázs 1995 MVSI 10 2

10. Máté Milán 1996 Bp.Honvéd SE 7 2

11. Nagy Dániel 1996 PVSK 6 1

Kovács Tamás 1996 Dunkakeszi VSE 6 1

13. Kovács Kristóf 1995 BEAC 5 2

14. Bátki Péter 1995 Reménység Vác 4 1

15. Bozsák Ádám 1996 ARAK 3 1

Bíró Nobert 1996 Dunkakeszi VSE 3 1

Gróf Richárd 1995 HVSE 3 1

18. Fehér László 1995 Mezőtúr SSE 2 1

Lányi Csaba 1996 DSC-SI 2 1

Bernáth Máté 1996 Mohácsi TE 2 1

200 m férfi              

1. Móricz Bálint 1995 Haladás VSE 36 4 25 000

2. Kovács Péter 1996 Favorit AC 24 4 15 000

3. Tasi T.Dávid 1996 Nyírsuli 22 4 10 000

4. Kemény Dávid 1995 Vasas SC 18 3

5. Máté Milán 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 15 4

6. Balogh Péter 1996 ZAC 14 2

7. Szvoboda Ábel 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 13 4

8. Rády Zoltán 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 9 2

9. Aranyics Bence 1995 Zalaszám ZAC 7 1

Vigvári Szabolcs 1996 Nyírsuli 7 1

Együd Máté 1996 Eötvös DSE 7 2

12. Koszti Dániel 1995 Budaörsi SC 5 2

Papp Attila 1995 SZVSE 5 1

14. Bátki Péter 1995 Budaörsi SC 4 1

Kiss Csaba 1996 Tiszaújvárosi SC 4 1

Kovács Kristóf 1995 BEAC 4 1

17. Szabó Erik 1996 Favorit AC 2 1

18. Szalma Szabolcs 1996 KARC 1,5 1

19. Kovács Tamás 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 1 1

Kovács Norbert 1996 REAC 1 1

Bernáth Máté 1996 Mohácsi TE 1 1

Farkas Attila 1995 Tiszaújvárosi SC 1 1
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400 m férfi       

1. Móricz Bálint 1995 Haladás VSE 36 4 25 000

2. Tasi T.Dávid 1996 Nyírsuli 30 4 15 000

3. Kemény Dávid 1995 Vasas SC 26 4 10 000

4. Szvoboda Ábel 1996 Bp.Honvéd SE 14 3

5. Máté Milán 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 13 4

6. Együd Máté 1996 E.D.S.E. 11 3

7. Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 VEDAC 10 2

Balogh Péter 1996 Zalaszám ZAC 10 2

9. Vígvári Szabolcs 1996 Nyírsuli 9 1

Rády Zoltán 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 9 2

11. Kiss Csaba 1996 TújvSC 6 1

Kriszt Botond 1996 GEAC 6 1

13. Kollarics Attila 1995 KARC 4 1

Saly Zoltán 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 4 1

15. Szalma Szabolcs 1996 KARC 3 1

Barkász Bence 1996 Nyírsuli 3 1

Kelemen Bence 1995 SZVSE 3 1

18. Szeitz László 1996 KARC 2 1

Jámbor Tamás 1995 Gyulai AC 2 1

Tóth Gyula 1995 PÁPAI SE 2 1

21. Bíró Norbert 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 1 1

Sümegi Donát 1996 Mohácsi TE 1 1

Vörös Krisztián 1995 KARC 1 1

800 m férfi

1. Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 VEDAC 36 4 25 000

2. Kovács Olivér 1996 VEDAC 26 4 15 000

3. Saly Zoltán 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 24 4 10 000

4. Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 13 2

5. Tóth Gyula 1995 Pápai SE 11 3

6. Cakó Bálint 1995 FTC 9 2

7. Bálint Zoltán 1996 BEAC 8 2

8. Halmai Balázs 1995 AC Szekszárd 7 1

Makacsek József 1996 TSC-Geotech 7 3

10. Szalma Szabolcs 1996 KARC 6 1

Kelemen Bence 1995 SZVSE 6 1

Zsiros Márk 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 6 1

Illyés Marcell 1996 Vasas SC 6 2

14. Szeitz László 1996 KARC 4 1

Tóth Csaba 1996 Pápai SE 4 1

16. Jámbor Tamás 1995 Gyulai AC 3 1

Kopányi Attila 1995 DSC-SI 3 1

18. Rontó Zsolt 1995 Bp.Honvéd SE 1 1



1500 m férfi

1. Pápai Márton 1995 Gödöllői EAC 34 4 25 000

2. Kovács Benjamin 1995 VEDAC 18 2 15 000

3. Zsiros Márk 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 14 3 10 000

4. Schöffer Attila 1996 TSC-Geotech 13 3

5. Kovács Attila 1995 SZoESE 9 2

6. Szögi István Dániel 1995 VEDAC 7 1

Palkovics Áron 1996 Veresegyház VSK 7 2

Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 VEDAC 7 1

9. Szigeti Balázs 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 6 1

Juhász Balázs 1996 DSC-SI 6 1

Halmai Balázs 1995 AC Szekszárd 6 1

Tóth Gyula 1995 Pápai SE 6 1

13. Major Dávid 1996 TSC-Geotech 5 1

Tóth Csaba 1996 Pápai SE 5 1

15. Lendvai András 1995 GYAC 4 1

16. Meláth Ákos 1995 Kaposvári AC 3 1

Cakó Bálint 1995 FTC 3 1

18. Szalai Dávid 1995 Haladás VSE 2 1

19. Kovács Olivér 1996 VEDAC 1 1

Kocsis Richárd 1995 Hunyadi DSE 1 1

5000 m férfi (10000m / 3000m)

1. Szögi István Dániel 1995 VEDAC 25 3 25 000

2. Dénes Ervin 1996 Ikarus BSE 22 3 15 000

3. Kovács Attila 1996 SZoESE 21 3 10 000

4. Schöffer Attila 1996. TSC Geotech 15 3

Juhász Balázs 1996 DSC-SI 15 2

6. Magyar Huba 1996 PSN.Zrt 10 2

7. Fux Dániel 1996 VEDAC 8 2

8. Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 7 1

9. Szigeti Balázs 1996 Buda-Cash BAC 6 1

10. Tóth Csaba 1996 Pápai SE 4 2

Teőke Ágoston 1996 Vasas SC 4 1

Kocsis Richárd 1995 Hunyadi DSE 4 1

13. Major Dávid 1996 TSC Geotech 2 1

Nemes Gergő 1995 SZoESE 2 1

110 m (60 m) gát férfi

1. Szűcs Valdó 1995 Zalaszám ZAC 36 4 25 000

2. Boda Ákos 1996 DSCI SI 30 4 15 000

3. Rády Zoltán 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 29 4 10 000

4. Kemenes Ákos 1996 AC Bonyhád 25 4

5. Biró Norbert 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 13 3

6. Berg Szabolcs 1995 AC Bonyhád 8 2

7. Fedor Lukács 1995 MVSI 6 2

Kriszt Botond 1996 Gödöllői EAC 6 2

9. Raffai Péter 1996 KSI SE 4 1

10. Füredi Bence 1995 KARC 3 1



400m gát férfi

1. Rády Zoltán 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 36 4 25 000

2. Biró Norbert 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 24 4 15 000

3. Rontó Zsolt 1995 Bp.Honvéd SE 20 3 10 000

4. Kriszt Botond 1996 GEAC 9 1

5. Szeitz László 1996 KARC 7 1

6. Juhász Ádám 1995 MVSI 5 1

3000 m akadály

1. Szögi István Dániel 1995 VEDAC 27 3 25 000

2. Juhász Balázs 1996 DSC-SI 23 3 15 000

3. Fux Dániel 1996 VEDAC 16 3 10 000

4. Tóth Csaba 1996 Pápai SE 14 3

5. Dénes Ervin 1996 Ikarus BSE 12 2

6. Major Dávid 1996 TSC-Geotech 10 2

7. Dobra Viktor 1995 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 6 1

8. Rontó Zsolt 1995 Bp.Honvéd SE 4 1

9. Juhász Ádám 1995 MVSI 1 1

Gyaloglás férfi

1. Venyercsán Bence 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 27 3 25 000

2. Bagdány Tomasz 1995 TSC-Geotech 16 2 15 000

3. Máteo Cosuc 1996 Croatia 6 1 10 000

Magasugrás férfi

1. Jankovics Dániel 1995 KSI SE 36 4 25 000

2. Geisz András 1996 PVSK 22 4 15 000

3. Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV SE 20 3 10 000

4. Erdélyi Zoltán 1995 Szekszárdi AK SE 19 3

5. Kardos Ábel 1996 PVSK 17,5 4

6. Dörnyei Kristóf 1995 PVSK 16 3

7. Fedor Lukács 1995 MVSI 14 2

8. Pető Szilveszter 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 9,5 4

9. Lapite Rajmund 1996 FTC 9 2

10. Zelena Zalán 1995 MVSI 7 2

11. Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV SE 6 1

12. Raffai Péter 1996 KSI SE 3 1

13. Smelka Zsolt 1996 FTC 2 2



Távolugrás férfi

1. Losonczi Gábor 1995 Hódiák SE 36 4 25 000

2. Szilvás Bence 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 24 4 15 000

3. Nagy Bence 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 19 4 5 000

Lapite Rajmund 1996 FTC 19 3 5 000

5. Erdélyi Zoltán 1995 Szekszárdi AK SE 18 3

6. Fedor Péter 1996 Ikarus BSE 17 3

7. Kemenes Ákos 1996 AC Bonyhád 12 2

8. Mamrus Balázs 1995 MVSI 10 3

9. Trucza Márk 1996 AC Bonyhád 6 1

10. Kovács Péter 1996 Favorit AC 5 2

Kovács Richard 1995 KSI SE 5 1

12. Berg Szabolcs 1995 AC Bonyhád 4 1

Füredi Bence 1995 KARC 4 1

Répási József 1996 MVSI 4 1

Kiss Attila 1996 Bp.Honvéd SE 4 1

Smelka Zsolt 1996 FTC 4 2

17. Raffai Péter 1996 KSI SE 3 1

18. Kriszt Botond 1996 Gödöllői EAC 1 1

Szabó Dömötör 1996 VEDAC 1 1

Imecs Attila 1995 UTE 1 1

Hármasugrás férfi

1. Lapite Rajmund 1996 FTC 36 4 25 000

2. Bartalos Dávid 1995 Haladás VSE 30 4 15 000

3. Erdélyi Zoltán 1995 Szekszárdi AK SE 25 4 10 000

4. Szilvás Bence 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 22 4

5. Fejes Botond 1996 KARC 12 3

Gáspár Márton 1996 KARC 12 3

7. Losonczi Gábor 1995 Hódiák SE 7 2

8. Tóth Tibor 1996 Nyírsuli 6 2

9. Fedor Péter 1996 Ikarus BSE 5 1

Kovács László 1995 KARC 5 3

11. Őry Tamás 1996 Szekszárdi AK 3 1

12. Tóth Attila 1996 Győri AC 1 1

Rúdugrás férfi

1. Kiss Attila 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 36 4 25 000

2. Horváth Márton 1995 Bp.Honvéd SE 21 3 15 000

3. Vobeczky Patrik 1996 KSI SE 19 3 10 000

4. Füredi Bence 1995 KARC 7 1

5. Adorján Bálint 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 5 1

Soós Norbert 1995 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 5 1

7. Szakács Attila 1996 Ikarus BSE 4 1

8. Fedor Péter 1996 Ikarus BSE 3 1



Súlylökés férfi

1. Szurcsik Milán 1996 Mohácsi TE 30 4 25 000

2. Mundi György 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 25 4 12 500

Detrik Balázs 1995 Ikarus BSE 25 3 12 500

4. Kovács Dániel 1995 Dobó SE 22 4

5. Király Martin 1996 Favorit AC 17 3

6. Szabó Gyula 1995 Dobó SE 12 2

7. Juhász Krisztián 1995 Bp. Honvéd SE 9 1

8. Horváth Bálint 1995 Dobó SE 7 2

Kissimon Ádám 1995 Reménység Vác 7 2

10. Peti Bálint 1995 PVSK 6 2

11. Mádi Péter 1996 VEDAC 4 1

Salánki Máté 1996 Dobó SE 4 1

Kriszt Botond 1996 GEAC 4 1

14. Jurasits Márk 1996 Dobó SE 3 1

15. Szöllösi István 1995 Reménység Vác 2 1

Diszkoszvetés férfi

1. Szabó Gyula 1995 Dobó SE 36 4 25 000

2. Kovács Dániel 1995 Dobó SE 28 4 15 000

3. Mundi György 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 21 4 10 000

4. Király Martin 1996 Favorit AC 20 4

5. Horváth Bálint 1995 Dobó SE 15 3

6. Szurcsik Milán 1996 Mohácsi Torna Egylet 11 2

7. Peti Bálint 1995 PVSK 10 2

8. Bálint Máté 1996 AC Bonyhád 7 3

9. Nánási István 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 6 1

10. Herbály Máté 1996 Mezőtúr Sportiskola SE 5 1

11. Jurasits Márk 1996 Dobó SE 4 1

12. Salánki Máté 1996 Dobó SE 3 1

13. Pozsár József 1995 AC Bonyhád 2 1

Kalapácsvetés férfi

1. Horváth Bálint 1995 Dobó SE 32 4 25 000

2. Kovács Dániel 1995 Dobó SE 28 4 15 000

3. Pásztor Bence 1995 VEDAC 27 3 10 000

4. Szabó Gyula 1995 Dobó SE 22 4

5. Rigó Benedek 1996 Vitalitás SE 15 3

6. Jurasits Márk 1996 Dobó SE 11 2

7. Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 9 1

8. Salánki Máté 1996 Dobó SE 8 2

Gerelyhajítás férfi

1. Rivasz-Tóth Norbert 1996 Törökszentmiklósi DAK 27 3 25 000

2. Holczhauzer Zoltán 1996 KARC 23 3 15 000

3. Kriszt Botond 1996 Gödöllői EAC 20 3 10 000

4. Kurdi Máté 1995 Reménység Vác 7 1

5. Raffai Péter 1996 KSI SE 6 1

Csölley Martin 1995 TSC-Geotech 6 1

7. Vígh Konrád 1996 Reménység Vác 5 1

8. Laczkovszki Zoltán 1996 Reménység Vác 4 1



100 m (60 m) női

1. Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 34 4 25 000

2. Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 32 4 15 000

3. Nádházy Evelin 1995 Postás SE 27 4 10 000

4. Sajtos Anna 1996 Postás SE 18 3

5. Horváth Lotti 1995 KVDSE 17 3

6. Tóth Bettina 1995 Zalaszám ZAC 9 2

7. Guba Liliána 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 7 1

Pankotai Kinga 1995 Békési DAC 7 2

9. Szabó Beatrix 1995 Csepeli DAC 6 1

Szabó Fanni 1996 Nyírsuli 6 1

11. Kecskeméti Lilla 1996 MVSI 4 1

Becző Alexandra 1995 Nyírsuli 4 1

13. Kinál Kata 1996 Nyírsuli 3 1

Tóth Zsófia 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 3 1

15. Kovács Anna 1996 Csepeli DAC 1 1

200 m női

1. Guba Liliána 1995 Sz.MÁV SE 34 4 25 000

2. Nádházy Evelin 1995 Postás SE 26 4 15 000

3. Répási Petra 1996 Gödöllői EAC 22 3 10 000

4. Sajtos Anna 1996 Postás SE 19 4

5. Szabó Beatrix 1995 Csepeli DAC 17 4

6. Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 15 2

7. Becző Alexandra 1995 Nyírsuli 10 2

8. Horváth Lotti 1995 KVDSE 5 1

9. Kovács Petra 1996 Favorit AC 4 1

10. Kovács Anna 1996 Csepeli DAC 3 1

Fónagy Gabriella 1995 MVSI 3 1

Lukács Vivien 1996 Ikarus BSE 3 1

13. Tóth Zsófia 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 2 1

14. Szilvási Csenge 1996 FTC 1 1

400 m  női

1. Palásti Luca 1996 Nyírsuli 36 4 25 000

2. Szabó Beatrix 1995 Csepeli DAC 30 4 15 000

3. Zsiga Mónika 1996 ARAK 18 3 10 000

4. Kocsis Anna 1996 SZVSE 17 3

5. Szabó Kitti 1996 Ikarus BSE 8 2

6. Lisóczki Flóra 1996 KSI SE 7 1

7. Mihajlovits Dóra 1996 KSI 6 1

Balczó Virág 1996 MszAC 6 1

9. Fábri Anna 1995 Nyírsuli 5 1

10. Martina Fanni 1996 Mohácsi TE 5 1

Hollósy Viktória 1996 Nyírsuli 3 1

12. Becző Alexandra 1995 Nyírsuli 3 1

Nagy Borbála 1996 KVDSE 2 1



800 m női

1. Koléner Viktória 1995 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 26 4 25 000

2. Balog Evelin 1996 BEAC 25 3 15 000

3. Osváth Krisztina 1996 Nyírsuli 20 3 10 000

4. Palásti Luca 1996 Nyírsuli 18 2

5. Tóth Virág  1996 DOVASE 16 2

6. Nagy Imola 1996 Gödöllői EAC 13 2

7. Szántó Anna 1996 Postás SE 7 2

Lisóczki Flóra 1996 KSI SE 7 2

9. Martina Fanni 1996 Mohácsi TE 6 1

10. Zsiga Mónika 1996 ARAK 5 1

Mihály Réka 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 5 2

Szabó Kitti 1996 Ikarus BSE 5 1

13. Moldován-Horváth Katinka 1995 Gödöllői EAC 1 1

1500 m  női

1. Balog Evelin 1996 BEAC 36 4 25 000

2. Nagy Imola 1996 Gödöllői EAC 14 2 15 000

3. Kulcsár Kitti 1996 MVSI 11 2 10 000

4. Szabó Krisztina 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 10 2

5. Koléner Viktória 1995 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 9 2

6. Janositz Gréta 1995 KARC 7 1

7. Somogyi Anett 1996 VEDAC 6 1

8. Dawson Yolanda 1995 TSC-Geotech 5 1

9. Moldován-Horváth Katinka 1995 Gödöllői EAC 3 1

10. Fucin Szilvia 1995 KARC 1 1

5000 m női (10000m / 3000m)

1. Somogyi Anett 1996 VEDAC 27 3 25 000

2. Nagy Imola 1996 Gödöllői EAC 21 3 15 000

3. Kovács Orsolya 1996 UTE 12 2 10 000

4. Fucin Szilvia 1995 KARC 10 2

5. Balog Evelin 1996 BEAC 9 1

Kulcsár Kitti 1996 MVSI 9 2

7. Fuchs Renáta 1995 Budaörsi DSE 7 1

8. Weiler  Virág 1996 KSI SE 6 1

9. Janositz Gréta 1995 KARC 5 1

10. Dawson Yolanda 1995 TSC-Geotech 4 2

11. Szabó Krisztina 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 2 1

100 m (60 m) gát  női

1. Répási Petra 1996 Gödöllői EAC 36 4 25 000

2. Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 30 4 15 000

3. Jancsurák Anna 1996 Vasas SC 24 4 5 000

Sier Zsófia 1995 Csepeli DAC 24 4 5 000

5. Tani Zsanett 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 18 4

6. Szili Szabina 1996 Zalaszám ZAC 10 3

7. Szilvási Csenge 1996 FTC 2 1

Fónagy Gabriella 1995 MVSI 2 1

9. Nagy Noémi 1995 Csepeli DAC 1 1

Melkvi Liza 1995 Ikarus BSE 1 1



400 m gát női

1. Sier Zsófia 1995 Csepeli DAC 36 4 25 000

2. Mihajlovits Dóra 1996 KSI SE 27 4 15 000

3. Fónagy Gabriella 1995 MVSI 12 2 10 000

4. Zsiga Mónika 1996 ARAK 9 1

5. Papp Enikő 1995 Ikarus BSE 7 1

6. Szili Szabina 1996 Zalaszám - ZAC 5 1

3000 m akadály női

1. Somogyi Anett 1996 VEDAC 27 3 25 000

2. Nagy Imola 1996 GEAC 23 3 15 000

3. Kovács Orsolya 1996 UTE 13 2 10 000

4. Besenyei Emőke 1996 DOVASE 5 1

Gyaloglás  női

1. Récsei Rita 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 27 3 25 000

2. Marton Mercedes 1995 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 15 2 15 000

3. Mihály Réka 1996 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 7 1 10 000

4. Haála Hanga 1996 BEAC 6 1

5. Gáti Mara 1995 Hunyadi DSE 5 1

6. Tóth Zsuzsa 1995 Hunyadi DSE 4 1

Magasugrás női

1. Gergely Hajnalka 1995 BEAC 36 4 25 000

2. Szabó Zita 1996 ASE 29 4 15 000

3. Kun-Szabó Pálma 1995 AC Bonyhád 26 4 10 000

4. Fodor Zsófia 1995 UTE 25 4

5. Krucsai Zsanett 1995 Hódiák SE 5 1

6. Szigeti Dalma 1996 PVSK 4 1

Bódi Barbara Lilla 1995 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 4 1

8. Nyakó Rozália 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 3 1

9. Nagy Noémi 1995 Csepeli DAC 2 1

Távolugrás  női

1. Szabó Zita 1996 Albertirsa SE 32 4 25 000

2. Fábri Anna 1995 Nyírsuli 28 4 15 000

3. Szabó Beatrix 1995 Csepeli DAC 25 3 10 000

4. Szabó Fanni 1996 Nyírsuli 16 3

5. Krucsai Zsanett 1996 Hódiák SE 9 1

Kádár Fanni 1996 Ikarus BSE 9 2

7. Kecskeméti Lilla 1996 MVSI 7 1

8. Kinál Kata 1996 Nyírsuli 6 1

9. Szabó Krisztina 1995 Győri AC 5 1

Melkvi Liza 1995 Ikarus BSE 5 1

11. Mihajlovits Dóra 1996 KSI SE 4 1

Csanádi Zsófia 1996 KARC 3 1

13. Szigeti Dalma 1996 PVSK 2 1

Markov Anita 1995 KSI SE 2 1

15. Csuma-Kovács Rita 1995 AC Bonyhád 1 1

Vetier Borbála 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 1 1



Hármasugrás  női

1. Markov Anita 1995 KSI SE 29 4 25 000

2. Vetier Borbála 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 28 4 15 000

3. Koós Blanka 1995 Gödöllői EAC 22 4 10 000

4. Száva Orsolya 1995 Dunakeszi VSE 21 4

5. Horváth Lotti 1995 KVDSE 18 2

Benke Renáta 1995 Nyírsuli 17 3

7. Zajácz Petra 1996 DSC-SI 14 2

8. Győrősi Nikolett 1995 DSC-SI 1 1

Rúdugrás női

1. Szűcs Krisztina 1996 Bp. Honvéd SE 36 4 25 000

2. Bende Kata 1995 Bp. Honvéd SE 28 4 15 000

3. Gergely Gréta 1996 AC Bonyhád 18 4 10 000

Súlylökés  női

1. Gyurátz Réka 1996 Dobó SE 32 4 25 000

2. Banga Beatrix 1995 Dobó SE 25 3 15 000

3. Pete Zsófia 1995 Dobó SE 21 4 10 000

4. Csordás Cintia 1995 Maximus KSE 17 3

5. Havasi Renáta 1995 Reménység Vác 15 2

6. Völgyi Helga 1996 Dobó SE 12 3

7. Fodor Zsófia 1995 UTE 11 2

8. Batári Dóra 1996 Nyírsuli 8 3

9. Kádár Fanni 1996 Ikarus BSE 4 1

10. Bándli Zita 1995 Dobó SE 3 1

Diszkoszvetés  női

1. Gyurátz Réka 1996 Dobó SE 36 4 25 000

2. Papp Anita 1995 Maximus KSE 26 4 12 500

Banga Beatrix 1995 Dobó SE 26 4 12 500

4. Völgyi Helga 1996 Dobó SE 23 4

5. Batári Dóra 1996 Nyírsuli 16 4

6. Csordás Cintia 1995 Maximus KSE 14 4

7. Bándli Zita 1995 Dobó SE 11 3

8. Pete Zsófia 1995 Dobó SE 5 2

9. Kovács Leila 1995 HÓDIÁK SE 1 1

Kalapácsvetés női

1. Gyurátz Réka 1996 Dobó SE 36 4 25 000

2. Völgyi Helga 1996 Dobó SE 27 4 15 000

3. Banga Beatrix 1995 Dobó SE 25 4 10 000

4. Bándli Zita 1995 Dobó SE 21 4

5. Pete Zsófia 1995 Dobó SE 19 4

6. Czéh Anna 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 3 1



Gerelyhajítás  női

1. Moravcsik Angéla 1996 Reménység Vác 34 4 20 000

Szilágyi Réka 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 34 4 20 000

3. Jákfalvi Blanka 1995 UTE 18 4 5 000

Besenyődi Fédra 1995 Csepeli DAC 18 3 5 000

5. Makány Lili 1995 KARC 11 2

6. Korompay Zsuzsanna 1996 DSC-SI 10 2

7. Bölcsik Fanni 1996 ARAK 9 2

8. Balázs Edith 1995 Szolnoki MÁV SE 6 2

9. Kovács Leila 1995 HÓDIÁK SE 4 1

10. Nagy Noémi 1995 Csepeli DAC 3 1

11. Havasi Renáta 1995 Reménység Vác 2 1

Erős Lilla 1996 Reménység Vác 2 2


